
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Application Maintenance and Support for 
DeKalb County GOV CX City 311 
(Sole Source) 

Procurement Agent Le’Shan L. Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 
(Indicate if vendor has agreed to 
extend bid date/prices.  Include new 
date.) 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract (If no previous contract, 
please indicate N/A) 

Application Maintenance and Support for 
DeKalb County GOV CX City 311 
(Sole Source)  

Non-Competitive Purchase Request 

CPA 1279315: Speridian Technologies 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount 
(Include increases and Total Award 
Amount) 

Total Award:               $425,280.00    

CPA 1279315: Speridian Technologies 
Initial-  $212,640.00 
Change Order No. 1      $212,640.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 
per Contract and include Total 
Amount Spent) 

CPA 1279315: Speridian Technologies 
Initial- $212,640.00 
Change Order No. 1      $212,640.00 

Prime Contractor Information Speridian Technologies (Prime) 
Ali Hasan, CEO 
Years in Business: 21 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb 
County: 7 

Attachments • User Department Change Order 
Request No. 2

• Vendor Statement of Work and Quote




